JANUARY 2024 | UK

WHERE WE CAN HELP

RISK CAPACITY* UP TO $500M (AIG INTERNATIONAL)

Typically companies with sum insured over $1bn.

INDUSTRIES SECTORS .
Strong underwriting

Financial Institutions Risk managed clients appetite
Communications Captive management

Healthcare Multinational

Infrastructure Lead preferred

Terrorism Protection

1 Multi award Our Claims Promise
ClleS help When winning Major «In the event of a major  « Then we will provide the Policyholder - Working funds for: repairs,
H . claim, we will confirm with immediate working funds up clean-up costs, extra
It moﬂe rsm OSt Lezs € sl E . coverage as quickly as to 50% of our share of the agreed expense and increased
reasonably possible. estimate within 7 days. costs of working.

AIG Property Major Accounts Differentiators

) D

Global Risk Engineering Multinational Excellence L .
) : o i Multinational Policy Issuance

« Experienced Property Risk « Significant investment in technology ;

Engineers worldwide. and processes to get global policy + Contract certainty
- Industry and sector specialists. issuance before inception. + Local compliance
« Helps clients reduce, and in « Tools and tech to give Risk Managers + Alignment between client’s operations

certain cases prevemyt losses. insights across global portfolio. + Early premium allocations

+ See www.aig.com/ + Reduced rework, minimise cover gaps

« Insights for clients about their

potential vulnerabilities. multinationalplaybook

Our Property Major Accounts Team

Emma Sadler Catherine Harris Richard Stirland Benjamin Methven Lara Caldenk Samuel Freeman John Kelly
Major Accounts Manager  Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter Claims Major Loss
+44 (0)7580 071 245 +44 (0) 7743 982 620 +44 (0)7543 313672 +44 (0)7873 623 326 +44 (0)7708 295 084 +44 (0)7708 293 737 +44 (0)20 7954 8761

Emma.Sadler@aig.com Catherine.Harris3@aig.com Richard.Stirland@aig.com Benjamin.Methven@aig.com Lara.Caldenk@aig.com Samuel.Freeman@aig.com John.Kelly@aig.com
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http://www.aig.co.uk/WinningAIG

http://www.aig.com
http://www.fca.org.uk/register
https://www.aig.com/content/dam/aig/america-canada/us/documents/business/multinational/aig-multinational-overview-ebrochure.pdf.coredownload.pdf
https://www.aig.com/content/dam/aig/america-canada/us/documents/business/multinational/aig-multinational-overview-ebrochure.pdf.coredownload.pdf
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